Emma Thompson School Fee Structure 2019-2020 applicable for Academic Year 2020-2021

| Installments for Class Nursery to Upper K.G. | |
|---|-----------|
| Installment | FEE |
| 1st Inst. | 7,920.00 |
| 2 nd Inst. | 3,340.00 |
| 3 rd Inst. | 3,340.00 |
| 4th Inst. | 3,340.00 |
| 5th Inst. | 5,010.00 |
| Total | 22,950.00 |

| Installments for Class VI to VIII | | |
|--------------------------------------|-----------|--|
| Installment | FEE | |
| 1st Inst. | 10,510.00 | |
| 2 nd Inst. | 4,620.00 | |
| 3rd Inst. | 4,620.00 | |
| 4th Inst. | 4,620.00 | |
| 5th Inst. | 6,930.00 | |
| Total | 31,300.00 | |

| Installments for Class IX to (Without Science Stream) | | |
|--|-----------|--|
| Installment | FEE | |
| 1 st Inst. | 11,780.00 | |
| 2 nd Inst. | 5,160.00 | |
| 3rd Inst. | 5,160.00 | |
| 4th Inst. | 5,160.00 | |
| 5th Inst. | 7,740.00 | |
| Total | 35,000.00 | |

| Installments for Class I to V | |
|----------------------------------|-----------|
| Installment | FEE |
| 1st Inst. | 9,650.00 |
| 2 nd Inst. | 4,300.00 |
| 3 rd Inst. | 4,300.00 |
| 4th Inst. | 4,300.00 |
| 5th Inst. | 6,450.00 |
| Total | 29,000.00 |

| Installments for Class IX to (With Science) | |
|---|-----------|
| Installment | FEE |
| 1st Inst. | 12,240.00 |
| 2 nd Inst. | 5,480,00 |
| 3 rd Inst. | 5,480.00 |
| 4th Inst. | 5,480.00 |
| 5th Inst. | 8,220.00 |
| Total | 36,900.00 |

| Installments for Class XI to XI (Without Science) | |
|--|-----------|
| Installment | FEE |
| 1st Inst. | 13,640.00 |
| 2 nd Inst. | 9,120.00 |
| 3rd Inst. | 9,120.00 |
| 4th Inst. | 9,120.00 |
| Total | 41,000.00 |

| (With Science Stream) | | | |
|-----------------------|-----------|-------------|-----|
| Installment FE | | installment | FEE |
| 1 st Inst. | 14,325.00 | | |
| 2 nd Inst. | 9,825.00 | | |
| 3rd Inst. | 9,825.00 | | |
| 4th Inst. | 9,825.00 | | |
| Total | 43,800.00 | | |

CLASS WISE FEE STRUCTUREAS PER UTTAR PRADESH SELFFINANCED INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS (FIXATION OF FEES) ORDINANCE, 2018

DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE 2019-20 AS PER SECTION 4 (L& ID

| s. NO. | PARTICULARS | 1 | 2019-2020 |
|--------|--|--------------|---------------------------------|
| 1 2 | CLASS-NURSERY SECTION (PRE-PRIMARY) Yearly Fees For New & Old Students Examination Fee (Once in Year) Composite Annual Fee (5 Installments) | TOTAL | 2910.00 20040.00 22950.00 |
| | CLASS- I TO V (PRIMARY) | 10 mil | 22930.00 |
| | Yearly Fees For New & Old Students | | |
| 1 | Examination Fee (Once in Year) | | 3200.0 |
| 2 | Composite Annual Fee (5 Installments) | | 25800.00 |
| | | TOTAL | 29000.0 |
| | CLASS- VI TO VIII | | |
| | Yearly Fees For New & Old Students | | |
| 1 | Examination Fee (Once in Year) | | 3580.0 |
| 2 | Composite Annual Fee (5 Installments) | | 27720.0 |
| | | TOTAL | 31300.0 |
| | CLASS- IX TO X (WITHOUT SCIENCE) | | |
| 1 | Examination Fee (Once in Year) | | 4040.0 |
| 2 | Composite Annual Fee (5 Installments) | | 30960.0 |
| | | TOTAL | 35000.0 |
| | CLASS- IX TO X (WITH SCIENCE) | | |
| | Yearly Fees For New & Old Students | | |
| 1 | Examination Fee (Once in Year) | | 4020.0 |
| 2 | Composite Annual Fee (5 Installments) | | 32880.0 |
| | | TOTAL | 36900.0 |
| | CLASS- XI TO XII (WITHOUT SCIENCE) | The state of | |
| | Yearly Fees For New & Old Students | | 1/2000 |
| 1 | Examination Fee (Once in Year) | | 4520.0 |
| 2 | Composite Annual Fee (5 Installments) | momet. | 36480.0 |
| | THE THE AMERICAN SOURCES | TOTAL | 41000.0 |
| | CLASS- XI TO XII (WITH SCIENCE) | | |
| - 10 | Yearly Fees For New & Old Students | | 4500.0 |
| 1 | Examination Fee (Once in Year) | | 39300.0 |
| 2 | Composite Annual Fee (5 Installments) | TOTAL | 43800.0 |
| | | TOTAL | 45000 |

RS. 4,000.00

RE-ADMISSION FEE